
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 28.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS16F009'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2016-08-09
09:57:20

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3983 2016-08-03
13:13:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-09
23:59:00

2016-08-09
09:57:20

2016-08-16
13:43:57

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1908 2016-08-11
11:50:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-16
13:43:57

2016-08-22
13:05:34

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE3640 2016-08-16
13:22:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-23
23:59:00

2016-08-22
13:05:34

2016-09-03
10:27:57

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE138 2016-08-29
13:37:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-05
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:27:57

2016-09-14
11:27:57

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1908 2016-09-03
10:50:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-10
23:59:00

2016-09-14
11:27:57

2016-09-14
11:28:29

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1717 2016-09-03
10:50:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-10
23:59:00

2016-09-14
11:28:29

2016-11-03
16:10:25

Environmental
Studies

Joseph,
Benny

628.5/JOS MPCE2057 2016-11-03
12:17:41

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-24
23:59:00

2016-11-03
16:10:25

2016-11-09
12:43:50

Environmental
studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE5390 2016-11-03
12:17:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-24
23:59:00

2016-11-09
12:43:50

2017-03-21
09:20:46

Applied Mathematics-
II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2942 2017-02-10
19:39:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-03
23:59:00

2017-03-21
09:20:46

2017-03-23
15:43:07

Business
Communication

Rai, Urmila 651.75/RAI/RAI MPCE5358 2017-03-22
10:30:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-29
23:59:00

2017-03-23
15:43:07

2017-06-09
06:29:04

Communication Skills Raman,
Meenakshi

420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE111 2017-06-08
09:08:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-15
23:59:00

2017-06-09
06:29:04

2017-07-26
13:32:26

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1821 2017-07-20
15:12:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-27
23:59:00

2017-07-26
13:32:26

2017-07-26
13:44:09

Production Planning
and Control

Jhamb, L.C. MPCE9281 2017-07-26
13:44:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-16
23:59:00

2017-07-26
13:44:09
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2017-07-27
13:30:26

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4325 2017-07-20
15:12:21

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-27
23:59:00

2017-07-27
13:30:26

2017-07-31
13:27:50

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K.
Sawhney

621.317/SAW MPCE4389 2017-07-24
16:57:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-31
23:59:00

2017-07-31
13:27:50

2017-11-03
13:54:43

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4331 2017-10-25
16:56:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-01
23:59:00

2017-11-03
13:54:43

2017-11-07
10:36:23

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4771 2017-10-28
13:13:18

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-04
23:59:00

2017-11-07
10:36:23

2017-12-04
16:01:38

Applied Mathematics-
II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2940 2017-11-16
15:34:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-23
23:59:00

2017-12-04
16:01:38

2017-12-13
14:24:02

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4335 2017-12-11
07:55:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-18
23:59:00

2017-12-13
14:24:02

2017-12-20
12:23:01

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3542 2017-12-15
16:14:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-22
23:59:00

2017-12-20
12:23:01

2018-03-17
14:16:24

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K.
Sawhney

621.317/SAW MPCE4398 2018-03-09
15:25:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-16
23:59:00

2018-03-17
14:16:24

2018-03-19
16:35:04

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad,
Ramakant A.

621.37513/GAY MPCE2314 2018-03-09
15:25:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-16
23:59:00

2018-03-19
16:35:04

2018-05-25
12:59:12

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K.
Sawhney

621.317/SAW MPCE4396 2018-05-19
10:51:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-31
23:59:00

2018-05-25
12:59:12

2018-05-27
18:49:54

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3532 2018-05-24
17:06:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-05
23:59:00

2018-05-27
18:49:54

2018-05-30
17:49:01

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3723 2018-05-24
17:05:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-05
23:59:00

2018-05-30
17:49:01

2018-05-30
17:50:46

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K.
Sawhney

621.317/SAW MPCE4398 2018-05-27
18:42:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-08
23:59:00

2018-05-30
17:50:46

2018-05-30
17:51:21

Highway Engineering Khanna, S.K. 625.7/KHA
/JUS/VEE

MPCE8897 2018-05-30
17:50:59

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-11
23:59:00

2018-05-30
17:51:21

2018-05-30
17:51:32

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6921 2018-05-30
17:51:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-11
23:59:00

2018-05-30
17:51:32
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